ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO / CAPPUCCINO XXL

HOT TEA / TISANE

LATTE MACCHIATO

ESPRESSO WITH GRAPPA / SAMBUCA / FERNET / BAILEYS
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

BARLEY - GINSENG COFFEE small / large

SHAKE COFFEE WITH VANILLA / AMARETTO / BAILEYS
ESPRESSO WITH WHIPPED CREAM

MAROCCHINO WITH NUTELLA / PISTACHIO CREAM
HOT CHOCOLATE (Milk / Hazel / White / Fondant)
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM

COFFEE CREAM small / large

GLASS OF MINERAL WATER

¥ LT/1 LT MINERAL WATER BOTTLE
FRUIT JUICE / SYRUP

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

CANNED / BOTTLED DRINKS
CHINOTTO LURISIA

ESTA-THE IN PLASTIC CUP

DRAFT BLONDE BEER small / large
DRAFT RED BEER small / large
DRAFT WEISS BEER small / large
PANASCHE - RADLER

MORETTI - CORONA 0.33 It
UNFILTERED ICHNUSA 0.33 It
ALCOHOL FREE BEER 0.33 It
GLUTEN FREE BEER 0.33 It

INDIAN PALE ALE BEER 0.33 It

VERMENTINO | SANCIO (SV)
PIGATO | SANCIO (SV)
RIBOLLA GIALLA | CANTINA RAUSCEDO (PN)

GEWURZTRAMINER CASTEL FIRMIAN | MEZZACORONA (TN)

FALANGHINA IGO | DONNACHIARA (AV)

LAGREIN ROSE “CASTEL FIRMIAN” | MEZZACORONA (TN)
ROSE “MEZU MEZU” | SANCIO (SV)
NEBBIOLO RAMALE | TORRACCIA DEL PIANTAVIGNA (NO)

VERMENTINO NERO LIGURIA DI LEVANTE IGT | ZANGANI (SP)

LANGHE NEBBIOLO DOC | PERTINACE (CN)
LACRIMA DI MORRO D’ALBA DOC | MAESA (AN)

PROSECCO DOCG | DRUSIAN (TV)

TRENTO DOC BRUT ALPEREGIS | ROTARI (TN)

TRENTO DOC ROSE ALPEREGIS | ROTARI (TN)
FRANCIACORTA FRECCIANERA | BERLUCCHI (BS)
CHAMPAGNE GRAND CRU | NICOLAS MAILLART (Francia)

DRAFT WHITE - RED WINE
BITTERS / GRAPPA / DIGESTIVE

CRODINO / APEROL SODA / CAMPARI SODA
SPRITZ APEROL / SPRITZ CAMPARI / HUGO

€1.70

€2.20/5.00
€ 250

€ 2.50

€ 250

€1.70

€1.70 /€ 2.00
€ 4.50

€ 3.50

€ 2.00

€ 4.50

€ 5.00

€3.00 /€ 4.00
€ 0.50
€1.50/€3.00
€ 3.00

€ 4.00

€ 3.00

€ 3.50

€ 2.00

€ 4.00/€ 6.00
€ 450 /€ 6.00
€ 450 /€ 6.00
€ 6.00

€ 4.50

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 6.00

€ 6.00

glass / bottle

€ 6.00 /25.00
€ 6.00/25.00
€6.00/22.00
€ 6.00 /25.00
€6.00/22.00
€ 6.00 /24.00
€6.00/22.00
€ 6.00/25.00
€7.00/27.00
€ 6.00/25.00
€ 6.00 /25.00
€ 6.00/25.00
€ 8.00/35.00
€ 8.00 /40.00
€ 8.00/35.00
€ 60.00

glass € 400 /% € 6.00 /% €9.00/11t€18.00

€5.00
€ 4.50
€7.00




MIXED SALAD
Green salad, carrots, tomatoes

CAPRESE
Tomatoes, mozzarella, oregano

MIXED GRILLED VEGETABLES
Peppers, aubergines, zucchini

MIXED SALAD WITH MOZZARELLA
MIXED SALAD WITH TUNA
MIXED SALAD WITH MOZZARELLA AND TUNA

GREEK SALAD
Mixed salad with corn, feta cheese, olives

LIGURIAN SALAD
Valerian salad, tomatoes, peppers, olives, anchovies

LARGE SALAD
Green salad, tomatoes, carots, mozzarella, tuna, boiled egg, olives, peppers,
zucchini, aubergines, corn

BRESAOLA, TOMATOES AND GRANA CHEESE

ANCHOVIES, TOMATO, OLIVES PATE

CHICKPEA HUMMUS, PEPPERS, GREEN SALAD
NDUJA, DRY TOMATOES, AUBERGINES, SALAMI
BREADED CUTLET, TOMATOES, GREEN SALAD
BRESAOLA, CREAMY CHEESE, GRILLED ZUCCHINI
GRILLED VEGETABLES AND MOZZARELLA
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, OREGANO

BAKED HAM AND MOZZARELLA

DRY CURED HAM AND MOZZARELLA
FOCACCIA

FOCACCIA WITH BAKED HAM AND CHEESE
PIZZA

TOAST Baked ham and cheese

RICH TOAST
Baked ham, cheese, tomato, salad, mayonnaise

VEGETARIAN TOAST
Cheese, mayonnaise, grilled vegetables

BRUSCHETTA WITH OLIVES PATE, TOMATOES AND DRY CURED HAM

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€8.00

€10.00
€10.00
€12.00
€10.00

€10.00

€15.00

€13.00

€ 6.00
€7.00
€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€5.00
€5.00
€ 6.00
€150
€5.00
€ 3.00
€5.00
€ 6.00

€ 6.00

€ 8.00

OCTOPUS AND POTATOES €16.00
MUSSELS “MARINARA” €12.00
FRIED ANCHOVIES € 14.00
BREADED FRIED ANCHOVIES €13.00
LINGUINE WITH CLAMS €16.00
LINGUINE “BONCARDO” with swordfish, tomato and olives € 14.00
SEAFOOD TAGLIOLINI €15.00
TRENETTE WITH PESTO € 14.00
LINGUINE CARBONARA €13.00
KIDS PASTA Tomato Sauce / Pesto / Butter € 7.00
MIXED FRIED FISH €18.00
GRILLED FISH € 22.00
GRILLED SWORDFISH €16.00
CATCH OF THE DAY €18.00
BREADED CUTLET SERVED WITH FRIES €12.00
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES €13.00
FISH NUGGETS WITH FRIES €12.00
FRENCH FRIES € 5.00
HOMEMADE CAKE with Apricot jam / Berries jam / Nutella € 3.50
FRUIT SALAD / WITH ICE CREAM - WHIPPED CREAM €5.00/7.00
STRAWBERRIES / WITH ICE CREAM - WHIPPED CREAM € 5.00/7.00
ICE CREAM CUP SMALL / LARGE € 4.00/6.00
MERINGATA € 5.00
SALAME AL CIOCCOLATO (biscuits and chocolate) € 5.00
ICE CREAM CUP WITH COFFEE / CHOCOLATE / CHEERY € 6.00
ICE CREAM CUP WITH CHINOTTO JAM € 7.00
ICE CREAM WITH CRUMBLE, SALTED CARAMEL AND CHOPPED HAZELNUTS € 5.00
ICE CREAM WITH CRUMBLE, CREAM AND CHOPPED PISTACHIO € 5.00
TIRAMISU €5.00
COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM € 3.50
MILCH SHAKE Cream /Strawberries / Chocolate / Hazel € 6.00
CROISSANT Apricot jam / Berries jam / Cream / Pistachio / Nutella / Chocolate / Empty € 1.80



